2017-18 IHSAA Gymnastics Regionals

Valparaiso HS
Saturday, March 3, 2018

School
Chesterton
Valparaiso

Portage

McCutcheon
Northwestern
Harrison (West Lafayette)

VAULT BARS BEAM FELOOR Total Place
28.525 28.075 28.575 28.800 113.975 1
28.400 28.175 28.425 28.925 113.925 2
27.300 26.700 27.450 28.625 110.075 3
27.850 25.650 27.625 27.275 108.400 4
27.550 26.900 26.050 27.525 108.025 5
26.600 25.150 26.500 26.775 105.025 6



Gymnast
Pak, Mia *
Wilson, Elisabeth
Bush, Jordan *
Wilkinson, Kendal *
Hunzelman, Sophia *
Walker, Megan *
Moneta, Rachel *
McKeon, Whitney *
Taylor, Emma *
Smith, Catie *
Falk, Sabrina
Joseph, Callie
Gross, Ashtyn *
Wilson, Catelyn *
Garzella, Emma
Foster, Kylie
Robison, Sabrina *
Avey, Lexi
Stephany, Julie-ann *
Harpel, Rhiannon *
Clark, Mia *
*Drake, Michaella
Gaffney, Kristin
Geddes, Sophia
Kauzlick, Makayla
Sharp, Kenzie
Dunwoody, Lexi
Putman, Abigail
Gross, Regan *

Regional Report - Vault

Grade
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School
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Individuals2
Chesterton

McCutcheon
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

McCutcheon

Northwestern
Valparaiso

Portage

Northwestern

Northwestern

Portage

Individuals
McCutcheon
Chesterton
Individuals2
Individuals2

Portage
Portage

Individuals

McCutcheon
Northwestern

Harrison (West Lafayette)

Harrison (West Lafayette)

Harrison (West Lafayette)
Harrison (West Lafayette)

3/3/2018

Score Place
9.575 1
9.525 2
9.500 3
9.475 4
9.450 5
9.450 5
9.450 5
9.425 8
9.325 9
9.300 10
9.225 11
9.200 12
9.150 13
9.100 14
9.100 14
9.100 14
9.075 17
9.050 18
9.050 18
9.050 18
9.000 21
9.000 21
8.900 23
8.850 24
8.800 25
8.750 26
8.450 27
8.400 28
8.225 29



Gymnast
Pak, Mia *
Algozine, Jenna
Bush, Jordan *
McKeon, Whitney *
Smith, Abigail
Wilson, Elisabeth
Smith, Catie *
Moneta, Rachel *
Hunzelman, Sophia *
*Drake, Michaella
Taylor, Emma *
Gross, Ashtyn *
Clark, Mia *
Garzella, Emma
Ruiz, Sydney *
Gross, Regan *
Troup, Brittney
Robison, Sabrina *
Wilkinson, Kendal *
Stephany, Julie-ann *
Joseph, Callie
Laux, Emily *
Walker, Megan *
Harpel, Rhiannon *
Dunwoody, Lexi
Wilson, Catelyn *
Sanson, Katie
Putman, Abigail

Regional Report - Bars -

Grade School

9 Chesterton

12 Valparaiso

11 Chesterton

11 Valparaiso

10 Individuals

11 Valparaiso

9 Northwestern

12 Valparaiso

10 Chesterton

11 Portage

11 McCutcheon

10 Northwestern

9 Harrison (West Lafayette)

12 Portage

11 Portage

12 Northwestern

12 Chesterton

10 McCutcheon

10 Individuals2

10 Individuals2

11 Portage

11 Harrison (West Lafayette)

11 McCutcheon

12 Individuals2

9 Harrison (West Lafayette)

11 Northwestern

9 Harrison (West Lafayette)

12 McCutcheon

3/3/2018

Score
9.550
9.500
9.475
9.375
9.325
9.300
9.225
9.150
9.050
9.050
9.025
9.025
8.925
8.900
8.750
8.650
8.575
8.525
8.475
8.425
8.350
8.325
8.100
7.975
7.900
7.850
7.400
6.625
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Gymnast
Hunzelman, Sophia *

Donovan, Alyssa
Walker, Audrey
McKeon, Whitney *
Algozine, Jenna
Taylor, Emma *
*Drake, Michaella
Stephany, Julie-ann *
Smith, Kaitlyn
Clark, Mia *
Moneta, Rachel *
Rolle, Madison
Wagenblast, Megan
Bush, Jordan *
Ruiz, Sydney *
Harpel, Rhiannon *
Garzella, Emma
Weber, Caroline
Dunwoody, Lexi
Wilkinson, Kendal *
Gross, Ashtyn *
Gross, Regan *
Smith, Catie *
Robison, Sabrina *
Walker, Megan *
Wilson, Catelyn *
Laux, Emily *
Pak, Mia *
Prohl, Cassie *
Sharp, Kenzie
Kauzlick, Makayla

Regional Report -

Grade
10
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
10

9
12
10
10
11
11
12
12
12

9
10
10
12

9
10
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11
11

9
12

9

9

Beam -

School
Chesterton
Chesterton

McCutcheon
Valparaiso
Valparaiso

McCutcheon

Portage
Individuals2
Individuals

Harrison (West Lafayette)
Valparaiso
Individuals
Valparaiso
Chesterton

Portage
Individuals2

Portage
Individuals

Harrison (West Lafayette)
Individuals2
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
McCutcheon
McCutcheon
Northwestern
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Chesterton
Portage
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Individuals

3/3/2018

Score
9.775
9.625
9.600
9.600
9.525
9.475
9.450
9.425
9.325
9.300
9.300
9.300
9.250
9.175
9.075
9.000
8.925
8.900
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.675
8.675
8.550
8.500
8.425
8.400
8.375
8.125
7.950
7.650
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Gymnast
Moneta, Rachel *

Troup, Brittney
Vaughan, Johnna
Wilson, Elisabeth

Pak, Mia *
Hunzelman, Sophia *

Algozine, Jenna
*Drake, Michaella
McKeon, Whitney *

Prohl, Cassie *

Stack, Kaleigh

Ruiz, Sydney *

Clark, Mia *

Taylor, Emma *

Smith, Catie *

Gross, Regan *

Bush, Jordan *
Walker, Megan *

Gross, Ashtyn *

Sharp, Kenzie

Hein, Paige
Harpel, Rhiannon *
Robison, Sabrina *

Putman, Abigail

Stephany, Julie-ann *
Wilkinson, Kendal *
Wilson, Catelyn *
Laux, Emily *
Dunwoody, Lexi

Regional Report - Floor -

Grade School

12 Valparaiso

12 Chesterton

12 Portage

11 Valparaiso

9 Chesterton

10 Chesterton

12 Valparaiso

11 Portage

11 Valparaiso

12 Portage

11 Individuals

11 Portage

9 Harrison (West Lafayette)

11 McCutcheon

9 Northwestern

12 Northwestern

11 Chesterton

11 McCutcheon

10 Northwestern

9 Harrison (West Lafayette)

10 Individuals

12 Individuals2

10 McCutcheon

12 McCutcheon

10 Individuals2

10 Individuals2

11 Northwestern

11 Harrison (West Lafayette)

9

Harrison (West Lafayette)

3/3/2018

Score Place
9.750 1
9.650 2
9.650 2
9.625 4
9.575 5
9.575 5
9.550 7
9.525 8
9.525 8
9.450 10
9.450 10
9.350 12
9.275 13
9.250 14
9.250 14
9.175 16
9.150 17
9.100 18
9.100 18
9.050 20
8.975 21
8.950 22
8.925 23
8.875 24
8.850 25
8.850 25
8.800 27
8.450 28
8.400 29



Gymnast
McKeon, Whitney *

Hunzelman, Sophia *
Moneta, Rachel *
Bush, Jordan *
Pak, Mia *
Taylor, Emma *
*Drake, Michaella
Clark, Mia *
Smith, Catie *
Gross, Ashtyn *
Stephany, Julie-ann *
Wilkinson, Kendal *
Walker, Megan *
Robison, Sabrina *
Harpel, Rhiannon *
Gross, Regan *
Wilson, Catelyn *
Dunwoody, Lexi

Regional Report - All Around -

Grade
11
10
12
11

9
11
11

9

9
10
10
10
11
10
12
12
11

9

School
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Chesterton

McCutcheon
Portage
Harrison (West Lafayette)
Northwestern
Northwestern
Individuals2
Individuals2
McCutcheon
McCutcheon
Individuals2
Northwestern
Northwestern
Harrison (West Lafayette)

3/3/2018

Score
37.925
37.850
37.650
37.300
37.075
37.075
37.025
36.500
36.450
35.975
35.750
35.600
35.150
35.075
34.975
34.725
34.175
33.550
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